High accuracy of indexable endmill for
mold finishing
- Indexable endmill for fine finishing of mold
- Long tool life has been achieved due to the
excellent cutting performance of the grade
- Optimum machining of mold has been achieved
due to the MQL available system
- Easy clamping with simple screw on system

LBH160 LRH160 -R LFH160 LCF160-D90 LBS160 LR160 -R ETND0413 TWP15S
LBH200 LRH200 -R LFH200 LCF200-D90 LBS200 LR200 -R ETKD0516 TWP20
LBH250 LRH250 -R LFH250 LCF250-D90 LBS250 LR250 -R ETKD0620 TWP25
LBH300 LRH300 -R LFH300 LBS300 LR300 -R ETGD0825 TWP40
LBH320 LRH320 -R LFH320 LBS320 LR320 -R ETGD0825 TWP40
4
Laser Mill  S e r i e s
Insert  |  Shank  |  Adaptor
Stock item, Under preparing for stock
Available
holder
Designation
Dimensions(mm)Grade
PC210FPC210F r d t
LBE LBH080 4 8 7 2.4
LBH100 5 10 8.5 2.6
LBH120 6 12 10 3
LBH160 8 16 12 4
LBH200 10 20 15 5
LBH250 12.5 25 18.5 6
LBH300 15 30 22.5 7
LBH320 16 32 23.5 7
Available
holder
Designation
Dimensions(mm)
PC210F r d t
Available
holder
Designation
Dimensions(mm)
PC210F Angle d t
Geometry
Stock item, Under preparing for stock
LBE LRH100-R05 0.5
LRH100-R10 1.0 10 8.5 2.6
LRH100-R20 2.0
LRH120-R05 0.5
LRH120-R10 1.0 12 10 3
LRH120-R20 2.0
LRH160-R05 0.5
LRH160-R10 1.0
16 12 4
LRH160-R20 2.0
LRH160-R30 3.0
LRH200-R05 0.5
LRH200-R10 1.0
20 15 5
LRH200-R20 2.0
LRH200-R30 3.0
LRH250-R05 0.5
LRH250-R10 1.0
LRH250-R20 2.0
25 18.5 6
LRH250-R30 3.0
LRH300-R10 1.0
LRH300-R20 2.0 30 22.5 7
LRH300-R30 3.0
LRH320-R10 1.0
LRH320-R20 2.0 32 23.5 7
LRH320-R30 3.0
Geometry
Stock item, Under preparing for stock
LBE LFH100 1.5 10 8.5 2.6
LFH120 1.5 12 10 3
LFH160 1.5 16 12 4
LFH200 2.0 20 15 5
LFH250 2.0 25 18.5 6
LFH300 2.0 30 22.5 7
LFH320 2.0 32 23.5 7
Geometry
Stock item, Under preparing for stock
LBE LCF160-D90 90 16 13.7 4
LCF200-D90 90 20 17 5

Grade
Grade
Grade
5
Laser Mill  S e r i e s
ETND02506F TWP07S 8
ETND0307F TWP08S 10
ETND03509 TWP10S 12
ETND0413 TWP15S 16
ETKD0516 TWP20 20
ETKD0620 TWP25 25
ETGD0825 TWP40 30
ETGD0825 TWP40 32
Stock item, Under preparing for stock
Fig. 1 Fig. 2
LBE080035T-S12 1 8 35 91 7.2 12
LBE080055T-S12 1 8 55 111 7.2 12
LBE080075T-S12 1 8 75 131 7.2 12
LBE100035T-S12 1 10 35 91 9 12
LBE100055T-S12 1 10 55 111 9 12
LBE100075T-S12 1 10 75 131 9 12
LBE120035S-S12 2 12 35 91 10.4 12
LBE120055T-S12 1 12 55 111 10.4 12
LBE120085T-S16 1 12 85 145 10.4 16
LBE160035S-S16 2 16 35 95 14 16
LBE160065T-S16 1 16 65 125 14 16
LBE160100T-S20 1 16 100 170 14 20
LBE200040S-S20 2 20 40 110 17.5 20
LBE200075T-S20 1 20 75 145 17.5 20
LBE200115T-S25 1 20 115 195 17.5 25
LBE250045S-S25 2 25 45 125 22 25
LBE250090T-S25 1 25 90 170 22 25
LBE250135T-S32 1 25 135 225 22 32
LBE300055S-S32 2 30 55 145 27 32
LBE300105T-S32 1 30 105 195 27 32
LBE300160T-S32 1 30 160 250 27 32
LBE320055S-S32 2 32 55 145 29 32
LBE320105T-S32 1 32 105 195 29 32
LBE320160T-S32 1 32 160 250 29 32
ETND02506F TWP07S 8
ETND0307F TWP08S 10
ETND03509 TWP10S 12
ETND0413 TWP15S 16
ETKD0516 TWP20 20
ETKD0620 TWP25 25
ETGD0825 TWP40 30
ETGD0825 TWP40 32
Steel Shank
Designation Stock
Dimensions(mm) Parts Insert
Clamp screw Wrench Size( )
Fig.
øD ød1 ødL
Stock item, Under preparing for stock
LBE080080S-S08C 8 80 136 7.2 8
LBE080100S-S08C 8 100 156 7.2 8
LBE100080S-S10C 10 80 136 9 10
LBE100120S-S10C 10 120 176 9 10
LBE120100S-S12C 12 100 156 10.4 12
LBE120150S-S12C 12 150 206 10.4 12
LBE160100S-S16C 16 100 160 14 16
LBE160150S-S16C 16 150 210 14 16
LBE200120S-S20C 20 120 190 17.5 20
LBE200170S-S20C 20 170 240 17.5 20
LBE250140S-S25C 25 140 220 22 25
LBE250170S-S25C 25 170 250 22 25
LBE300140S-S32C 30 140 230 27 32
LBE300170S-S32C 30 170 260 27 32
LBE320140S-S32C 32 140 230 29 32
LBE320170S-S32C 32 170 260 29 32
Carbide Shank
Designation Stock
Dimensions(mm) Parts
Clamp screw WrenchøD ød1 ødL
Insert  |  Shank  |  Adaptor
6
Insert
Size( )
Laser Mill  S e r i e s
Insert  |  Shank  |  Adaptor
Stock item, Under preparing for stock
LBE080020S-S08C-130 08 20 130 7.2 8 ETND02506F TWP07S 8
LBE080020S-S08C-150 08 20 150 7.2 8 ETND02506F TWP07S 8
LBE100023S-S10C-130 10 23 130 9 10 ETND0307F TWP08S 10
LBE100023S-S10C-170 10 23 170 9 10 ETND0307F TWP08S 10
LBE120025S-S12C-150 12 25 150 10.4 12 ETND03509 TWP10S 12
LBE120025S-S12C-200 12 25 200 10.4 12 ETND03509 TWP10S 12
LBE160030S-S16C-160 16 30 160 14 16 ETND0413 TWP15S 16
LBE160030S-S16C-210 16 30 210 14 16 ETND0413 TWP15S 16
LBE200035S-S20C-190 20 35 190 17.5 20 ETKD0516 TWP20 20
LBE200035S-S20C-240 20 35 240 17.5 20 ETKD0516 TWP20 20
LBE250040S-S25C-220 25 40 220 22 25 ETKD0620 TWP25 25
LBE250040S-S25C-250 25 40 250 22 25 ETKD0620 TWP25 25
LBE300050S-S32C-230 30 50 230 27 32 ETGD0825 TWP40 30
LBE300050S-S32C-260 30 50 260 27 32 ETGD0825 TWP40 30
LBE320050S-S32C-230 32 50 230 29 32 ETGD0825 TWP40 32
LBE320050S-S32C-260 32 50 260 29 32 ETGD0825 TWP40 32
Carbide Shank
Designation Stock
Dimensions(mm) Parts
Clamp screw WrenchøD ød1 ødL
LBE100-MHD-M06 M06 10 5 40 25 6.5 9.5
LBE120-MHD-M06 M06 12 6 40 25 6.5 11
LBE160-MHD-M08 M08 16 8 47 30 8.5 14.5
LBE200-MHD-M10 M10 20 10 56 35 10.5 18
LBE250-MHD-M12 M12 25 12.5 69 45 12.5 22.5
LBE300-MHD-M16 M16 30 15 77 50 17 28
LBE320-MHD-M16 M16 32 16 77 50 17 29
Stock item, Under preparing for stock
Designation
ETND0307F TWP08S 10
ETND03509 TWP10S 12
ETND0413 TWP15S 16
ETKD0516 TWP20 20
ETKD0620 TWP25 25
ETGD0825 TWP40 30
ETGD0825 TWP40 32
Stock
Parts
M øD r L ød1 ød Clamp screw Wrench
Dimensions(mm)
Modular Head
7
Insert
Size( )
Insert
Size( )
Laser Mill  S e r i e s
8
MAT- M08-080-S16S-C M08 14.5 8.5 16 80 150
M08-110-S16S-C M08 14.5 8.5 16 110 180
M08-150-S16S-C M08 14.5 8.5 16 150 250
M10-090-S20S-C M10 18 10.5 20 90 170
M10-110-S20S-C M10 18 10.5 20 110 200
M10-175-S20S-C M10 18 10.5 20 175 300
M12-090-S25S-C M12 22.5 12.5 25 90 170
M12-110-S25S-C M12 22.5 12.5 25 110 200
M12-175-S25S-C M12 22.5 12.5 25 175 300
M16-090-S32S-C M16 28.5 17 32 90 180
M16-120-S32S-C M16 28.5 17 32 120 210
M16-175-S32S-C M16 28.5 17 32 175 300
Modular adaptor (Carbide)
Designation Stock
Dimensions(mm)
LM øD ød1 ød
Stock item, Under preparing for stock
Insert  |  Shank  |  Adaptor
Fig 1. Straight Neck adaptor Fig 2. Taper Neck adaptor
MAT-M06-020-S10S 1 M06 9.5 6.5 10 20 70
M06-040-S12T 2 M06 9.5 6.5 12 40 96
M06-065-S16T 2 M06 9.5 6.5 16 65 125
M6B-020-S12S 1 M06 11 6.5 12 20 76
M6B-040-S12S 1 M06 11 6.5 12 40 96
M6B-065-S16T 2 M06 11 6.5 16 65 125
M6B-080-S16T 2 M06 11 6.5 16 80 140
M08-020-S16S 1 M08 14.5 8.5 16 20 80
M08-040-S16T 2 M08 14.5 8.5 16 40 100
M08-065-S16T 2 M08 14.5 8.5 16 65 125
M08-080-S20T 2 M08 14.5 8.5 20 80 150
M08-110-S25T 2 M08 14.5 8.5 25 110 190
M10-030-S20S 1 M10 18 10.5 20 30 100
M10-050-S20T 2 M10 18 10.5 20 50 120
M10-070-S20T 2 M10 18 10.5 20 70 140
M10-090-S25T 2 M10 18 10.5 25 90 170
M10-110-S25T 2 M10 18 10.5 25 110 190
M10-130-S32T 2 M10 18 10.5 32 130 220
M12-030-S25S 1 M12 22.5 12.5 25 30 110
M12-050-S25T 2 M12 22.5 12.5 25 50 130
M12-070-S25T 2 M12 22.5 12.5 25 70 150
M12-090-S25T 2 M12 22.5 12.5 25 90 170
M12-110-S32T 2 M12 22.5 12.5 32 110 200
M12-175-S40T 2 M12 22.5 12.5 40 175 300
M16-035-S32S 1 M16 28.5 17 32 35 125
M16-055-S32T 2 M16 28.5 17 32 55 145
M16-080-S32T 2 M16 28.5 17 32 80 170
M16-120-S32T 2 M16 28.5 17 32 120 210
M16-175-S40T 2 M16 28.5 17 40 175 300
Modular adaptor (Steel)
Designation Stock
Dimensions(mm)
LM

vc 1000
(min-1)
fz =
n z
vf
(mm/t)
Feed per minute
Chip removal amount
Power requirement
vf = fz n z (mm/min)
Q = ap ae vf
(cm3/min)
Pc = Q kc (kW) H = Pc
(HP)
MAT-M08-010-S16S-C-150 M08 14.5 8.5 16 10 150
M08-010-S16S-C-180 M08 14.5 8.5 16 10 180
M08-010-S16S-C-250 M08 14.5 8.5 16 10 250
M10-010-S20S-C-170 M10 18 10.5 20 10 170
M10-010-S20S-C-200 M10 18 10.5 20 10 200
M10-010-S20S-C-300 M10 18 10.5 20 10 300
M12-012-S25S-C-170 M12 22.5 12.5 25 15 170
M12-012-S25S-C-200 M12 22.5 12.5 25 15 200
M12-012-S25S-C-300 M12 22.5 12.5 25 15 300
M16-020-S32S-C-180 M16 28.5 17 32 17 180
M16-020-S32S-C-210 M16 28.5 17 32 17 210
M16-020-S32S-C-300 M16 28.5 17 32 17 300
Modular adaptor (Carbide)
Designation Stock
Dimensions(mm)
LM øD ød1 ød